

TABULATION OF BIDS
Sedgwick County, Kansas

Project: 2021 NovaChip
Type of Work: Ultrathin Bonded Asphalt Surface & Pavement Marking
Place of Letting: Finance Conference Room
Date: March 2, 2021

CONTRACTOR'S NAME:
ADDRESS:

Engineer's Estimate
1144 S. Seneca
Wichita, KS

Cornejo & Sons, LLC
2060 E. Tulsa
Wichita, KS 67216

APAC-Kansas, Inc., Shears
3511 S. West S.
Wichita, KS 67217

Pearson Construction LLC
2901 N. Mead
Wichita, KS 67219

Kansas Paving
P.O. Box 4204
Wichita, KS 67204

ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization	1	L.S.	230,000.00	230,000.00	267,000.00	267,000.00	268,500.00	268,500.00	450,000.00	450,000.00	584,000.00	584,000.00
HMA Surface (Ultrathin Bonded)(Type A)(PG64-22)	32,699	Tons	105.00	3,433,395.00	93.05	3,042,641.95	94.30	3,083,515.70	104.00	3,400,696.00	130.00	4,250,870.00
Transition Milling	10,212	S.Y.	7.00	71,484.00	7.45	76,079.40	5.10	52,081.20	5.00	51,060.00	5.00	51,060.00
Edge Milling	30,037	S.Y.	7.00	210,259.00	2.85	85,605.45	5.10	153,188.70	4.00	120,148.00	6.00	180,222.00
Rumble Strips (Milled)(Asphalt)(Centerline)	94.3	Sta.	30.00	2,829.00	40.00	3,772.00	40.00	3,772.00	30.00	2,829.00	40.00	3,772.00
Rumble Strips (Stop Condition)	2	Each	2,500.00	5,000.00	1,225.99	2,451.98	1,226.00	2,452.00	1,226.00	2,452.00	850.00	1,700.00
Adjustment of Valve Box	2	Each	400.00	800.00	275.00	550.00	140.00	280.00	250.00	500.00	200.00	400.00
Adjustment of Manhole	8	Each	500.00	4,000.00	725.00	5,800.00	455.00	3,640.00	600.00	4,800.00	450.00	3,600.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(4")	645,428	L.F.	0.85	548,613.80	0.41	264,625.48	0.41	264,625.48	0.41	264,625.48	0.55	354,985.40
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(6")	7,845	L.F.	1.25	9,806.25	0.60	4,707.00	0.60	4,707.00	0.60	4,707.00	0.85	6,668.25
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(16")	280	L.F.	3.50	980.00	3.00	840.00	3.00	840.00	3.00	840.00	2.25	630.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(24")	710	L.F.	5.00	3,550.00	5.00	3,550.00	5.00	3,550.00	5.00	3,550.00	3.50	2,485.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(Yellow)(4")	214,216	L.F.	0.85	182,083.60	0.41	87,828.56	0.41	87,828.56	0.41	87,828.56	0.55	117,818.80
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(Yellow)(12")	1,149	L.F.	2.50	2,872.50	2.50	2,872.50	2.50	2,872.50	2.50	2,872.50	1.75	2,010.75
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(Railroad Crossin	10	Each	500.00	5,000.00	875.00	8,750.00	875.00	8,750.00	875.00	8,750.00	450.00	4,500.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(Left Arrow)	44	Each	375.00	16,500.00	190.00	8,360.00	190.00	8,360.00	190.00	8,360.00	280.00	12,320.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(Right Arrow)	14	Each	375.00	5,250.00	190.00	2,660.00	190.00	2,660.00	190.00	2,660.00	280.00	3,920.00
Traffic Control	1	L.S.	100,000.00	100,000.00	105,000.00	105,000.00	78,000.00	78,000.00	165,000.00	165,000.00	95,000.00	95,000.00
GRAND TOTAL				4,832,423.15		3,973,094.32		4,029,623.14		4,581,678.54		5,675,962.20